
11

16

21

14

10
12

Ribblesdale Estate

8

6

4
2

PROPOSED EXTENSION
TO 12 RIBBLEHEAD ESTATE

SITE AREA: 272m²

EXISTING CAR PARKING
RETAINED

15.9 m² OF EXISTING SINGLE
STOREY EXTENSION AND

OUTBUILDING TO BE REMOVED
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IN ALL CASES FIGURED DIMENSIONS SHALL
BE TAKEN IN PREFERENCE TO SCALED
DIMENSIONS. ALL RELEVANT DIMENSIONS
SHALL BE CHECKED ON SITE BEFORE ANY
PREFABRICATED WORK IS PUT IN HAND. THIS
DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT AND SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED WITHOUT WRITTEN
PERMISSION. THIS DRAWING IS SOLELY
PRODUCED FOR THE PURPOSES OF
PLANNING AND IS NOT TO BE USED FOR OR
DURING CONSTRUCTION. PLEASE DO NOT
SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING.
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